CATALOG EDITION 2
Overcurrent Protection Device
Reyrolle 7SG68
Protecting Grids With Confidence
2 Reyrolle 7SG68 Argus Mini Catalog ⋅ Protection, Control, & Automation ⋅ Catalog - Edition 2
Reyrolle 7SG68 Argus
Mini Catalog

Table 2.1/1 Reyrolle 7SG68 – Functions and Application Templates
ii NOTE
■ – Included in standard ordering code
Devices and Application
Reyrolle 7SG68 Overcurrent Protection Device
10 Reyrolle 7SG68 Argus Mini Catalog ⋅ Protection, Control, & Automation ⋅ Catalog - Edition 2
2.1
Standard Variants
Standard Variants for Reyrolle 7SG68
7SG6855-6AB11-0AA0 8 BI, 4 BO, 4 I
Housing width 115 x 115 x 115 mm
8 binary inputs
4 binary outputs (1 changeover, 3 make)
4 current transformer inputs
Communication: 1 RS485
1 trip-circuit supervision interface
7SG6855-6AB11-0BA0 8 BI, 4 BO, 4 I, 3 V
Housing width 115 x 115 x 115 mm
8 binary inputs
4 binary outputs (1 changeover, 3 make)
4 current transformer inputs
3 voltage transformer inputs
Communication: 1 RS485
1 trip-circuit supervision interface
7SG6855-6AB11-0CA0 8 BI, 4 BO, 4 I, 1 wireless temperature receiver port
Housing width 115 x 115 x 115 mm
8 binary inputs
4 binary outputs (1 changeover, 3 make)
4 current transformer inputs
1 wireless temperature receiver port
Communication: 1 RS485
1 trip-circuit supervision interface
7SG6855-6AB11-0JA0 8 BI, 4 BO, 4 I, 3 V, 1 HSBO,1 wireless temperature receiver port
Housing width 115 x 115 x 115 mm
8 binary inputs
4 binary outputs (1 changeover, 3 make)
4 current transformer inputs
3 voltage transformer inputs
1 high speed binary output for ARC
1 wireless temperature receiver port
Communication: 1 RS485
1 trip-circuit supervision interface
Devices and Application
Reyrolle 7SG68 Overcurrent Protection Device
Reyrolle 7SG68 Argus Mini Catalog ⋅ Protection, Control, & Automation ⋅ Catalog - Edition 2 11
2.1
7SG6855-6AB11-0KA0 8 BI, 4 BO, 4 I, 3 V, 1 AFD, 1 HSBO, 1 wireless temperature receiver port
Housing width 115 x 115 x 115 mm
8 binary inputs
4 binary outputs (1 changeover, 3 make)
4 current transformer inputs

3 VT + Arc point sensor + arc line sensor + wireless temperature online monitoring K
Ordering Information – Reyrolle 7SG68 Overcurrent Protection Relay Accessories
Description Ordering Code
Wireless temperature sensor 7XV1952-0BB00
Wireless temperature and humidity sensor 7XV1952-0DB00
Temperature management unit (should order with High-gain antenna) 7XV1952-0CC00
High-gain antenna 7XV1952-0EA00
Arc point sensor (DC 24 to 48 V) 7XV1952-0RP00
Arc point sensor (DC 110 to 220 V) 7XV1952-0RP01
Transparent plastic cover 7XV1988-0MB00
Cover seal (4 pcs) 7XV1988-0MC00
Technical Documentation
Ordering Information
28 Reyrolle 7SG68 Argus Mini Catalog ⋅ Protection, Control, & Automation ⋅ Catalog - Edition 2
4.4